ESFU - Vaxjo - Urasa Airbase

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 15/ 33
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Kronoberge lan
Sweden

538ft (164m)

GMT +1

56.69098, 14.94049
land

ESFU

n/a

n/a

1798m (5899ft)
147°/327°
35m (115ft)
asphalt

No airport communication available for ESFU

Nearby beacons

code identifier

VX VAX]JO NDB

JX VAXJO NDB

LP RONNEBY NDB
RON DME

LF RONNEBY NDB
OEM KRISTIANSTAD NDB
KD KRISTIANSTAD NDB
Disclaimer

dist bearing
12.7 304.3°
19.2 329°
23.9 135.4°
28.3 143.4°

31.4 148.2°
50.5 230.1°
57 226.4°

frequency
329

349

318

109.20

380

363

375

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only!
Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without

notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsdxp.info - ESFU - Véxjé - Urasa Airbase - page 1



